

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2009 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).8510/2009

S.SUMNYAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LIMI NIRI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2009 This I.A.was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 18.09.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master