

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8510/2009

S.SUMNYAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LIMI NIRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Biswanath Agrawalla,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ginni J. R.,Adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No order.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar